
2026 
 

COUNTY AUDITOR 
APPROVED 

 
COURT APPOINTED 
REPRESENTATION 
DISBURSEMENTS 

 
 

 
FOR COURT DATE:  OCTOBER 27, 2025 
THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE 
PERIOD ENDING:  OCTOBER 16, 2025 
ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL 
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND 
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONERS COURT FOR FINAL 
APPROVAL. 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS:  $167,494.30 
 



 10/16/2025 1:38:40 PM Page 1 of 22

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

$340.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$340.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$450.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$1,730.00

$1,730.00

$1,400.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID296N

$734.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID416N

$633.34 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL6N

$266.66 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL6N

$3,034.00

$3,034.00

10/16/2025 $1,100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID366N

$1,100.00

$1,100.00

10/16/2025 $320.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID429O

 
30193

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

AXIAL PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES         
30194

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #30194

Total For Vendor AXIAL PSYCHIATRIC SERVICES         

ATTUNED PSYCHOLOGICAL 
SERVICES

30154
10/16/2025

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #30154

Total For Vendor ATTUNED PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES

Vendor Name Object Description

A GLOBAL LINK                      
557022

10/16/2025

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #557022

Total For Vendor A GLOBAL LINK                      

Court Appointed Representation Disbursements For 10/27/25 Court
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$320.00

$320.00

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$150.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJOPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

BRACAMONTE LAW
30228

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

BENAVIDES, ALMA
30193

Total for Check #30193

Total For Vendor BENAVIDES, ALMA
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$75.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417MHJ

$2,775.00

$2,775.00

10/16/2025 $250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$250.00

$250.00

10/16/2025 $8,750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTID219F

$8,750.00

$8,750.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$1,500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

CANION MEDICAL                     
556912

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

Total for Check #556912

Total For Vendor CANION MEDICAL                     

  
30200

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

BROWN, JODI L
30213

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30213

Total For Vendor BROWN, JODI L

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30228

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total For Vendor BRACAMONTE LAW

 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$9,950.00

$9,950.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$10,450.00

$10,450.00

$1,250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

             

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP            
30147

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30147

Total For Vendor COLLIN COUNTY LAW GROUP            

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30200

Total For Vendor CHESLEY & PERALES

CHESLEY & PERALES
30200

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$2,650.00

$2,650.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$3,650.00

$3,650.00

$30.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$130.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$180.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$20.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,360.00

$2,360.00

10/16/2025 $250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

  
30218

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

DANIEL, TERRI
30208

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30208

Total For Vendor DANIEL, TERRI

CURRAN, MICHAEL D
30216

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30216

Total For Vendor CURRAN, MICHAEL D

CONGDON CRIMINAL DEFENSE           
30167

10/16/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30167

Total For Vendor CONGDON CRIMINAL DEFENSE           
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$250.00

$250.00

$90.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$840.00

$840.00

10/16/2025 $340.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTID219F

$340.00

$340.00

10/16/2025 $100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$100.00

$100.00

$80.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417JFITTS AND CASTLEMAN
30185

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

FIERRO LAW                         
30156

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30156

Total For Vendor FIERRO LAW                         

FERGUSON, ALYSE
30215

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

Total for Check #30215

Total For Vendor FERGUSON, ALYSE

DODD LAW OFFICES                   
30219

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30219

Total For Vendor DODD LAW OFFICES                   

DITSCH, KAREN A
30218

Total for Check #30218

Total For Vendor DITSCH, KAREN A
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$4,780.00

$4,780.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDAUXO

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDAUXO

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDAUXO

$900.00

$900.00

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$2,100.00

$2,100.00

10/16/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00

$650.00

10/16/2025 $300.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDAUXO

 
556957

OPER-INTERPRETER              

GOHEEN & O'TOOLE
30229

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30229

Total For Vendor GOHEEN & O'TOOLE

GJ CHAVEZ & ASSOCIATES
30163

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30163

Total For Vendor GJ CHAVEZ & ASSOCIATES

Total For Vendor FITTS AND CASTLEMAN

FRANCO INTERPRETING & 
TRANSLATING  

556984
10/16/2025

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #556984

Total For Vendor FRANCO INTERPRETING

  

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30185
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$300.00

$300.00

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$1,500.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$250.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,750.00

$2,750.00

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$780.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,030.00

HILL, CAROLYN A
30187

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30187

HARRISON LAW                       
30150

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30150

Total For Vendor HARRISON LAW                       

HAMDAN, JAY
556957

Total for Check #556957

Total For Vendor HAMDAN, JAY
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,030.00

10/16/2025 $750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$750.00

$750.00

10/16/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00

$650.00

$3,280.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$330.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$360.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$1,350.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$170.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199A

$240.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID468A

$38.57 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID199A

$225.40 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-658701-                     CTID199A

$6,243.97

$6,243.97

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M
KLEIN ELDREDGE                     

30164
10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30192

Total For Vendor KELLER & STARK

ISMAIL, SHAWN
30162

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30162

Total For Vendor ISMAIL, SHAWN

KELLER & STARK
30192

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

MISC-MISCELLANEOUS            

Total For Vendor HILL, CAROLYN A

HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O
30174

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30174

Total For Vendor HULTKRANTZ, ROBERT O
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$750.00

$750.00

10/16/2025 $250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$250.00

$250.00

10/16/2025 $750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$750.00

$750.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

10/16/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL6M

$650.00

$650.00

10/16/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00

$650.00

10/16/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

    
30231

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF BRANDY 
DOUGLAS       

30157
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30157

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF BRANDY DOUGLAS       

LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO 
NUNEZ        

30225
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30225

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ARMANDO NUNEZ        

LAFLEUR LAW                        
30151

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30151

Total For Vendor LAFLEUR LAW                        

KYLE K SHAW               
30227

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30227

Total For Vendor KYLE K SHAW            

KNAPP LAW FIRM                     
30217

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30217

Total For Vendor KNAPP LAW FIRM                     

KLEIN ELDREDGE                     
Total for Check #30164

Total For Vendor KLEIN ELDREDGE                     



 10/16/2025 1:38:40 PM Page 11 of 22

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$650.00

$650.00

10/16/2025 $250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$250.00

$250.00

10/16/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$700.00

$700.00

10/16/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00

$650.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$850.00

$850.00

$2,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$2,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401Z
LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR         

30212
10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF JERED 
STAPLETON      

30180
10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30180

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JERED STAPLETON      

LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER        
30146

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30146

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF H ALEX FULLER        

LAW OFFICE OF ERVETTE SIMS       
30190

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30190

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF ERVETTE P SIMS       

LAW OFFICE OF DAWN HEDLUND       
30144

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30144

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF DAWN R HEDLUND       

LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS 
FREDERICKS

30231
Total for Check #30231

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF CHRIS FREDERICKS



 10/16/2025 1:38:40 PM Page 12 of 22

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$5,500.00

$5,500.00

$1,833.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$1,833.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$1,033.34 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID219Z

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$5,700.00

$5,700.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID366Z

$2,350.00

$2,350.00

10/16/2025 $750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$750.00

$750.00

10/16/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

    
    

30210
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

LAW OFFICE OF MAC MORRIS           
556862

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556862

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MAC MORRIS           

LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         
30207

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30207

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF LEAH MLEZIVA         

LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN 
HAYWOOD

30143
10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30143

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF KATHERYN HAYWOOD

             

Total for Check #30212

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA ANDOR         



 10/16/2025 1:38:40 PM Page 13 of 22

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$650.00

$650.00

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$870.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID469O

$970.00

$970.00

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

10/16/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00

$650.00

LAW OFFICES OF BILL STOVALL   
30138

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30138

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF BILL J STOVALL   

LAW OFFICE OF WILLIS MA            
30166

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30166

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF WILLIS MA            

LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL DIAZ
30226

10/16/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30226

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL G DIAZ

LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW 
GALLAGHER    

30210
Total for Check #30210

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICE OF MATTHEW GALLAGHER    



 10/16/2025 1:38:40 PM Page 14 of 22

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

10/16/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$700.00

$700.00

$1,440.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199Z

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$700.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$3,040.00

$3,040.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$1,400.00

$1,400.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID380Z

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

  
30195

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

MADDOX LAW               
30148

10/16/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30148

Total For Vendor MADDOX LAW                

LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU            
30198

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30198

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF MARIA TU            

LAW OFFICES OF JOHN 
SETTERBERG     

556915
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556915

Total For Vendor LAW OFFICES OF JOHN SETTERBERG     



 10/16/2025 1:38:40 PM Page 15 of 22

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$3,575.00

$3,575.00

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

MILLER, STEPHEN H
556970

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30195

Total For Vendor MCDANIEL, DANNY R

MCDANIEL, DANNY R
30195

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 



 10/16/2025 1:38:40 PM Page 16 of 22

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

10/16/2025 $15,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626531-                     CTID219F

$15,000.00

$15,000.00

10/16/2025 $7,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID417N

$7,500.00

$7,500.00

$400.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID366O

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTIDAUXO

$2,900.00

NOGUERA, BEATRIZ
557004

10/16/2025

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #557004

NEUROFORENSICS INTEGRATED          
556860

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #556860

Total For Vendor NEUROFORENSICS INTEGRATED          

Total for Check #556970

Total For Vendor MILLER, STEPHEN H

NAAG FORENSIC
556905

OPER-WITNESS COSTS            

Total for Check #556905

Total For Vendor NAAG FORENSIC

  



 10/16/2025 1:38:40 PM Page 17 of 22

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$2,900.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$625.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$4,150.00

$4,150.00

10/16/2025 $250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$250.00

$250.00

10/16/2025 $700.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$700.00

$700.00

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID416N

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTID416N

$2,250.00

$2,250.00

PRICE PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES
30152

10/16/2025
OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #30152

Total For Vendor PRICE PROCTOR & ASSOCIATES

PRICE FIRM
30155

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30155

Total For Vendor PRICE FIRM

Total For Vendor PASK LAW                           

PERKINS, J DANIEL
30145

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30145

Total For Vendor PERKINS, J DANIEL

Total For Vendor NOGUERA, BEATRIZ

PASK LAW                           
30232

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30232

 



 10/16/2025 1:38:40 PM Page 18 of 22

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

10/16/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00

$650.00

10/16/2025 $650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00

$650.00

10/16/2025 $8,431.33 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626401-                     CTID219F

$8,431.33

$8,431.33

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL5M

$1,300.00

$1,300.00

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$1,500.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID199F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGM

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

SERA, GENE
556918

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

SEARS LAW FIRM                     
30141

10/16/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30141

Total For Vendor SEARS LAW FIRM                     

ROSS, SHANNON
557026

OPER-CONSULTANTS              

Total for Check #557026

Total For Vendor ROSS, SHANNON

ROGERS LAW FIRM                    
557015

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557015

Total For Vendor ROGERS LAW FIRM                    

RICHARDSON, PAUL
30184

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30184

Total For Vendor RICHARDSON, PAUL



 10/16/2025 1:38:40 PM Page 19 of 22

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$3,300.00

$3,300.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$900.00

$900.00

10/16/2025 $200.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626412-                     CTID417O

$200.00

$200.00

10/16/2025 $700.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$700.00

$700.00

10/16/2025 $700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$700.00

$700.00

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID401F

$1,650.00

$1,650.00

WADAS, DERK
30183

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30183

Total For Vendor WADAS, DERK

TATUM, JOHN
30182

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30182

Total For Vendor TATUM, JOHN

STEELE, APRIL
30177

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30177

Total For Vendor STEELE, APRIL

STECKER, OLGA
557020

OPER-INTERPRETER              

Total for Check #557020

Total For Vendor STECKER, OLGA

SPENCER, WESLEY
556980

10/16/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #556980

Total For Vendor SPENCER, WESLEY

 

Total for Check #556918

Total For Vendor SERA, GENE



 10/16/2025 1:38:40 PM Page 20 of 22

Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$700.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID416F

$950.00

$950.00

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$125.00 0001-62010-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTID417J

$875.00

$875.00

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$750.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$100.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$2,800.00

$2,800.00

WOZNIAK LAW                        
557024

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #557024

Total For Vendor WOZNIAK LAW                        

WHALEN LAW OFFICE
30171

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30171

Total For Vendor WHALEN LAW OFFICE

WEAVER, RICHARD
30172

10/16/2025
OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30172

Total For Vendor WEAVER, RICHARD
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Check 
Number

Check Date Transaction 
Amount

Account Number Project 
Number

Vendor Name Object Description

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL1M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL7M

$650.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDCL3M

$250.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626420-                     CTIDMAGF

$3,500.00

$3,500.00

10/16/2025 $1,000.00 0001-62001-0001-72-30-0000-626403-                     CTIDCL7N

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$167,494.30GRAND TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS - 72
NUMBER OF TRANSACTIONS - 265

YEATTS, WILLIAM
30178

OPER-PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATIONS

Total for Check #30178

Total For Vendor YEATTS, WILLIAM

WYNNE SMITH & YOUNG
30158

10/16/2025

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

OPER-COURT APPOINTED ATTORNEY 

Total for Check #30158

Total For Vendor WYNNE SMITH & YOUNG



CTID199A COURT IND DEF-199TH AD LITEM
CTID199F COURT IND DEF-199TH FELONY
CTID199Z COURT IND DEF - 199 FELONY MHMC
CTID219F COURT IND DEF-219TH FELONY
CTID219Z COURT IND DEF - 219 FELONY MHMC
CTID296N COURT IND DEF - 296TH NON INDIG
CTID366N COURT IND DEF - 366TH NON INDIG
CTID366O COURT IND DEF-366TH OTHER CASES
CTID366Z COURT IND DEF - 366 FELONY MHMC
CTID380Z COURT IND DEF - 380 FELONY MHMC
CTID401F COURT IND DEF-401ST FELONY
CTID401Z COURT IND DEF - 401 FELONY MHMC
CTID416F COURT IND DEF - 416th Felony
CTID416N COURT IND DEF - 416TH NON INDIG
CTID417J COURT IND DEF - 417th Juvenile
CTID417MHJ COURT IND DEF - 417th Mental Health Court Juvenile
CTID417N COURT IND DEF - 417TH NON INDIG
CTID417O COURT IND DEF-417TH OTHER CASES
CTID429O COURT IND DEF-429TH OTHER CASES
CTID468A COURT IND DEF-468TH AD LITEM
CTID469O COURT IND DEF-469TH OTHER CASES
CTIDAUXO COURT IND DEF - AUX CRT OTHER
CTIDCL1M COURT IND DEF-CCL1 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL3M COURT IND DEF-CCL3 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL5M COURT IND DEF-CCL5 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL6M COURT IND DEF-CCL6 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL6N COURT IND DEF - CCL6 NON INDIG
CTIDCL7M COURT IND DEF-CCL7 MISDEMEANOR
CTIDCL7N COURT IND DEF - CCL7 NON INDIG
CTIDMAGF COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-FELONY
CTIDMAGM COURT IND DEF - MAGISTRATION-MISDEMEANOR
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